
GRADIENT RANA CUP 2008

OPEN TASK 1
# Id Name  Glider Sponsor SS ES Time km/h Dist.  Dist. points

1 53 David Sachl M Axis Mercury Proto axis, karpofly 13:43:16 16:26:49 02:43:33 18,2 53,4 838,5 56,5 64,6 40,4 1000
2 552 Luděk Procházka M Axis Mercury S www.axispara.cz 51,8 826,1 0,7 827
3 391 Michal Sneiberg M Axis Mercury www.Axispara.cz, pglive.cz 45,5 759 19,5 779
4 12 Dan Ort M Axis Venus 44,9 752,6 753
5 122 Hanka Matyaskova F Sky Eris 3 Sky paragliders, www.JEMM.cz 41,3 703,8 37,1 741
6 71 Norbert Pomp M Axis Vega 41,8 711,9 712
7 24 Stepan Matena M Gradient Avax XC gpshop.cz 40,8 694,7 695
8 7 Kacka Pankova F Gradient Stream II Rabat, LAA CR 39,2 660,6 661
9 69 Milan Masarik M Axis Mercury extravagania 38,4 645 12,2 657

10 51 Jan Jilek M Mac Magus XC Sportpark Novy Jicin,Mac Para 38,3 641,2 641
11 134 Ondra Palkovsky M Gradient Avax RSF 35,2 567,2 567
12 667 Petr Kostrhun M Gradient Avax SR7 Gradient 34,2 545,8 3,9 550
13 84 Petr Chromec M Gradient Avax SR7 Gradient, Desjoyaux 34,1 543,7 544
14 88 Jiří Dlask M Axis Venus axis, goparagliding.cz, laa cr 30,9 479,3 3,8 483
15 39 Petr Kolar M Axis Venus pglive.cz 29,8 458,7 459
16 5 Jaroslav Novak M Mac Magus XC Paraevoluce 26,2 395,6 396
17 37 Miroslav Krchnak M Sky Paragliders Eris 3 Sky, Fotomorava 24,7 372 372
18 177 Zdenka Kuntova F Axis Mercury 2006 axis 24,6 370 370
19 1 Vaclav Hlousek M Gradient Avax XC2 Nelly, Gradient 20,8 306,9 307
20 142 Marek Nechanicky M Axis Venus Parateam Rokytnice 17,5 256,3 256
21 64 Kamil Nemecek M Axis Mercury Cokoladovny Fikar 14,3 214 214
22 2 Borek Nechanicky M Axis Venus parateam rokytnice 13 195,6 196
23 11 Jan Michalek M Axis Vega www.pkdevelop.cz 10,7 161,6 162
24 666 Robert Kulhánek M Sol Ellus 2 sol, wolf-gear 5,2 84,2 84
25 54 Vladimir Tichy M Axis Vega 5 82,2 82
25 55 Zdenek Matyasko M Axis Vega 2 5 82,2 82



GRADIENT RANA CUP 
PERFORMANCE TASK 1
# Id Name  Glider Sponsor Dist.  Dist. points

1 12 Dan Ort M Axis Venus 44,9 752,6 753
2 71 Norbert Pomp M Axis Vega 41,8 711,9 712
3 7 Kacka Pankova F Gradient Stream II Rabat, LAA CR 39,2 660,6 661
4 51 Jan Jilek M Mac Magus XC Sportpark Novy Jicin,Mac Para 38,3 641,2 641
5 88 Jiří Dlask M Axis Venus axis, goparagliding.cz, laa cr 30,9 479,3 3,8 483
6 39 Petr Kolar M Axis Venus pglive.cz 29,8 458,7 459
7 5 Jaroslav Novak M Mac Magus XC Paraevoluce 26,2 395,6 396
8 1 Vaclav Hlousek M Gradient Avax XC2 Nelly, Gradient 20,8 306,9 307
9 142 Marek Nechanicky M Axis Venus Parateam Rokytnice 17,5 256,3 256

10 2 Borek Nechanicky M Axis Venus parateam rokytnice 13 195,6 196
11 11 Jan Michalek M Axis Vega www.pkdevelop.cz 10,7 161,6 162
12 666 Robert Kulhánek M Sol Ellus 2 sol, wolf-gear 5,2 84,2 84
13 54 Vladimir Tichy M Axis Vega 5 82,2 82
14 55 Zdenek Matyasko M Axis Vega 2 5 82,2 82

STANDARD
# Id Name  Glider Sponsor Dist.  Dist. points

1 71 Norbert Pomp M Axis Vega 41,8 711,9 712
2 11 Jan Michalek M Axis Vega www.pkdevelop.cz 10,7 161,6 162
3 666 Robert Kulhánek M Sol Ellus 2 sol, wolf-gear 5,2 84,2 84
4 54 Vladimir Tichy M Axis Vega 5 82,2 82
5 55 Zdenek Matyasko M Axis Vega 2 5 82,2 82

ŽENY
# Id Name  Glider Sponsor Dist.  Dist. points

5 122 Hanka Matyaskova F Sky Eris 3 Sky paragliders, www.JEMM.cz 41,3 703,8 37,1 741
8 7 Kacka Pankova F Gradient Stream II Rabat, LAA CR 39,2 660,6 661

18 177 Zdenka Kuntova F Axis Mercury 2006 axis 24,6 370 370


